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Acr. Pro-

2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 203,000 172.2 34,957 6
Soybeans, 000 bu. 159,300  48.6 7,747 13
Oats, 000 bu. 600 80 48 71
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 12,100  3.53 42,700 53
Alfalfa Hay, tons 9,100 4.00 36,400 547
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 110,000  187.9 20,670 58
Soybeans, 000 bu. 94500  53.2 5,025 57
Oats, 000 bu. 700 90 63 59
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 2,800  3.61 10,100 96
Alfalfa Hay, tons 2,400 3.83 9,200 96
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2005 Crops Harv. Yield duction Rank
Cotn/Grain, 000 bu. 177,000 183 32,390 12
Soybeans, 000 bu. 145,300 51.6 7,498 19
Oats, 000 bu. 300 833 25 87
Wheat, bu. *

All hay, tons 2300 3.65 8,400 98
Alfalfa Hay, tons 1,500 4.53 6,800 98

WOODBURY COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Number of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

WORTH COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Numbert of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

WRIGHT COUNTY
Total Land in Farms, acres
Number of Farms
Average Farm Size, acres

2002 Census Data

Average Age of Farmers
Average Value of Farm & Buildings
Market Value of: ($1,000)

All Farm Products

All Crops

All Livestock

Nursery and Greenhouse
Livestock, Numbert of head

All Cattle and Calves

Beef Cows

Milk Cows

All Hogs and Pigs

440,200
1,130
390

54.1
$698,733

$142,345
$82,342
$60,004
$1,057

56,098
15,443

83
64,797

223,200
580
385

52.6
$826,029

$67,838
$52,889
$14,950

*

7,706
2,584
378
47,451

343,700
740
464

54.0
$1,111,023

$225,747
$87,751
$137,996
$0

4,855
1,497

0
322,024

*Not published to avoid disclosure of individual

operations.
Tindicates a tie for this ranking.
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